Federal * Weekend
Total Days Holiday Dates

Holidays Days

January 21 New Year's Mon, Jan 2 o o0 160
MLK, Jr. Mon, Jan 16
February 28 President's Mon, Feb 20 8 19 152
March 31 8 23 184
April 30 10 20 160
May 31 Memorial Mon, May 29 8 22 176
June 30 Juneteenth Mon, Jun 19 8 21 168
July 31 Independence Tue, Jul 04 10 20 160

August

September Mon, Sep 4

Columbus Mon, Oct 9

October

Veterans Fri, Nov 10
November 30 o 8 20 160
Thanksgiving Thu, Nov 23
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Christmas Mon, Dec 25



